
Glencoats Calendar 

April – June 2024 

 
AN ADDITIONAL NEWSLETTER WILL ALSO BE ISSUED TO P7 PARENTS 

Date Event / Information  

Thursday 25th April 

 
 

Primary 7 at Paisley Town Hall for storyteller event 

with West and Wallace Primary Schools. 
 

Thursday 2nd May 

 

In-service Day/Election Day 

  

Friday 3rd May 

 
 

Cluster schools P7 event with West and Wallace Primary 

Schools – Insight Into Industry  

Monday 6th May 

 
 

Holiday 

 

Wednesday 8th May 

 
 

New P1 transition day – outdoor learning focus 

children visiting school with nurseries - 10.00 / 1.30  

Thursday 9th May 

 
 

Royal Navy STEM event for Primary 7 and Primary 7 

 

 

Thursday 9th May 

 

P6 at Buoyed Up  

 

 

 

 

 



Monday 13th May 

 

P7 cycle to Lochwinnoch  

 

Tuesday 14th May 

 

P7 residential to Lapwing Lodge  

Wednesday 15th May 

 

New P1 transition day – PAThS focus – children visiting 

with nurseries - 10.00 / 1.30 

Friday 17th May 

 
 

P7 Fun swimming session – ON-X 

 

Wednesday 22nd May 

 

New P1 transition – Teddy Bears’ Picnic 

10.00 /1.30 

Wednesday 22nd May 

 
 

P7s at X Scape for activity day – trampolining & bowling 

organised by P7 parents  

Thursday 23rd May 

 
 

Family Wellbeing Morning – more info to follow 

 

Thursday 23rd May 

 
 

Surprise for P7s!!!  

 

Friday 24th May / 

Monday 27th May 

 

Holiday 

 



Wednesday 29th May 

 
 

P6 at Safe Kids event at St Mirren  

 

Wednesday 29th May 

 

PM – New P1 Induction Afternoon – new parents to 

meet with staff while children visit classes/teachers 

 

Friday 31st May 

 

Sports Day – parents invited to watch our traditional 

sports in the afternoon – more info to follow. 

 

Thursday 6th June 

 
 

Primary 7 Prom 

 

Tuesday 11th June – 

Thursday 13th June 

 

P7 Transition days to Castlehead 

Thursday 13th / Friday 

14th June 

 

P7 Transition days – Grammar / Linwood 

Tuesday 18th June 

 
 

Whole School Trip – Blair Drummond Safari Park 

 

Friday 21st June 

 

P7 Leavers’ Service 

 

 

 


